
RESULTADOS DE LOS PRIMEROS ENCUENTROS DE LIGA INTERNA: 
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CLASIFICACIÓN TRAS PRIMEROS ENCUENTROS: 
 

Eq
ui
po

	
  

Ti
ra
do

s	
  

Vi
ct
or
ia
s	
  

Co
ef
ic
ie
nt
e	
  

Pa
rt
ic
ip
ac
ió
n	
  

TD
	
  

TR
	
  

TD
-­‐T
R	
  

2	
   2	
   2	
   0,67	
   90	
   83	
   7	
  
3	
   2	
   2	
   0,67	
   90	
   69	
   21	
  
5	
   1	
   1	
   0,33	
   45	
   24	
   21	
  
1	
   2	
   1	
   0,89	
   89	
   84	
   5	
  
7	
   1	
   0	
   0,33	
   39	
   45	
   -­‐6	
  
6	
   2	
   0	
   0,89	
   63	
   90	
   -­‐27	
  
4	
   2	
   0	
   0,89	
   69	
   90	
   -­‐21	
  

 
PRÓXIMOS ENCUENTROS 30 DE ABRIL 2015. 
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